District/
Charter ID

101
111
121
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
148
149
150
151
161
171

Name

Boise

West ada

Kuna

Meadows Valley
Council

Marsh Valley
Pocatello

Bear Lake County
St Maries
Plummer-Worley
Snake River
Blackfoot
Aberdeen

Firth

Shelley

Blaine County
Garden Valley
Basin

Horseshoe Bend
West Bonner County
Lake Pend Oreille
Idaho Falls

Swan Valley Elementary
Bonneville
Boundary County
Butte County
Camas County
Nampa

Caldwell

Wilder
Middleton

Notus

Melba

Parma

Vallivue

Grace

North Gem

Soda Springs
Cassia County
Clark County
Orofino

% Cronic
Absenteeism

23.7
18.6
16.8
14.4
53.9
16.1
0.3
9.2
21.9
52
10.3
21.3
21.3
11.4
11
24.4
31.9
30.6
32.9
26.5
12.3
19.8
<13%
16.9
24.3
12.7
<4%
24.4
31.1
44.9
<1%
14.7
12.1
11.8
23.6
5.1
7.6
10.9
16.4
<6%
20.8



181
182
191
192
193
201
202
215
221
231
232
233
234
242
243
244
251
252
253
261
262
271
272
273
274
281
282
283
285
287
288
291
292
302
304
305
312
314
316
321
322
331
340
341

Challis

Mackay

Prairie Elementary
Glenns Ferry
Mountain Home
Preston

West Side
Fremont County
Emmett
Gooding
Wendell
Hagerman

Bliss
Cottonwood
Salmon River
Mountain View
Jefferson County
Ririe

West Jefferson
Jerome

Valley

Coeur D'Alene
Lakeland

Post Falls
Kootenai
Moscow
Genesee
Kendrick
Potlatch

Troy

Whitepine
Salmon

South Lemhi
Nezperce
Kamiah
Highland
Shoshone
Dietrich
Richfield
Madison
Sugar-Salem
Minidoka County
Lewiston
Lapwai

17.3
24.9
nsize
18.6
29.9
10
11.3
16.5
20.9
<1%
14.8
12.8
<5%
5.5
35.2
19.8
15.1
13.1
7.1
19.1
<2%
22.2
15.1
22.4
<3%
24
17.3
12.9
14.1
15
10.1
31.1
22.2
13.5
23.4
13.3
17.1
16.2
25.3
134
8.4
<1%
18
394



342
351
363
364
365
370
371
372
373
381
382
383
391
392
393
394
401
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
421
422
431
432
433
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
460
461
462
463
464
465

Culdesac

Oneida County

Marsing

Pleasant Valley Elementary
Bruneau-Grand View
Homedale

Payette

New Plymouth

Fruitland

American Falls

Rockland

Arbon Elementary
Kellogg

Mullan

Wallace

Avery Elementary

Teton County

Twin Falls

Buhl

Filer

Kimberly

Hansen

Three Creek Elementary
Castleford

Murtaugh
Mccall-Donnelly
Cascade

Weiser

Cambridge

Midvale

Victory Charter

Idaho Virtual Academy
Idaho Virtual High
Rolling Hills Public Charter
Compass Public Charter
Falcon Ridge Public Charter
Inspire Academics
Liberty Charter

The Academy

Taylor'S Crossing Public Charter
Xavier Charter

Vision Charter

White Pine Charter
North Valley Academy

14.2
2.4
21.6
nsize
18.3
21.3
18.7
15.1
15.8

6.9
<28%
29.5
25.6
15.2
<30%
27.6
19.7
15.8
16.7
17
9.4
nsize
8.7
<2%
19.1
18.8
22.8
16.4
16.5
1.1
<1%
8.3
<3%
4.3
4.7
24.8
<2%
7.1
8.2
12.3
10.5
17.7
29.6



466
468
469
470
472
473
474
475
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
485
486
487
488
489
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
508
511
513
528
531
532
534
536
540
544
549
550
553
555
559

Isucceed Virtual High

Idaho Science And Technology Charter
Idaho Virtual Education Partners

The Kootenai Bridge Academy

Palouse Prairie Educational Organization
The Village Charter

Monticello Montessori Charter

The Sage International Of Boise
Blackfoot Charter Community Learning Center
Legacy Public Charter

Heritage Academy

North Idaho Stem Charter Academy
Heritage Community Charter
American Heritage Charter

Chief Tahgee Elementary Academy
Idaho Stem Academy

Upper Carmen Public Charter
Sandpoint Charter

Syringa Mountain

Idaho College And Career Readiness Academy
Coeur D'Alene Charter Academy
Anser Of Idaho

North Star Charter

The Pocatello Community Charter
Forrester Academy

Gem Prep: Pocatello,

Pathways In Education - Nampa

Gem Prep: Meridian

Future Public

Hayden Canyon Charter

Peace Valley Charter

Project Impact Stem Academy

Forge International,

Fern-Waters Public Charter

Treasure Valley Classical Academy
Gem Prep: Online

Mccall Community

Island Park Charter

Mosaics Public

Gem Prep: Meridian North,

Doral Academy Of Idaho

Pinecrest Academy Of Idaho
Canyon-Owyhee Service Agency (Cossa)
Thomas Jefferson Charter

22.8
17.1
<2%
<2%

22.7
34.2
<1%
28.8
4.6
4.6
4.9
26.3
9.3
<6%
44.1
<11%
335
<7%
<5%

28.7
11.3
10.5
20.5
12.6
<3%
10.9
19.7
3.4
32.9
30.2
<2%
<9%
9.3
3.9
39.5
nsize
18.6
8.5
17.5
>97%
35.2
2.5



560
566
571
795
796

Alturas Preparatory Academy
Cardinal Academy Incorporated
Gem Prep: Meridian South
Idaho Arts Charter

Gem Prep: Nampa,

33.6
83.3
19.9
19.5
11.5
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School ID

756
415
370
1425
390
298
36
299
786
315
777
23
475
636
1385
1460
168
1346
300
426
819
810
439
701
747
740
339
837
875
159
27
26
1455
394
1317
513
223
828
1364
519
1475

School name

A B MCDONALD ELEMENTARY

A H BUSH ELEMENTARY

A J WINTERS ELEMENTARY

A Neil DeAtley Career Technical Ed
A W JOHNSON ELEMENTARY
ABERDEEN ELEMENTARY
ABERDEEN HIGH

ABERDEEN MIDDLE

ACEQUIA ELEMENTARY

ADAMS ELEMENTARY

ADAMS ELEMENTARY

ALAMEDA MIDDLE

ALBION ELEMENTARY

ALTURAS ELEMENTARY

ALTURAS INTERNATIONAL ACADEN
ALTURAS PREPARATORY ACADEMY
AMERICAN FALLS HIGH
AMERICAN HERITAGE CHARTER
AMITY ELEMENTARY

AMMON ELEMENTARY

ANSER CHARTER

ARBON ELEMENTARY

ARCO ELEMENTARY

ASHTON ELEMENTARY

ATHOL ELEMENTARY

ATLAS ELEMENTARY

BARBARA MORGAN STEM ACADE!
BARBARA R MORGAN ELEMENTAR
BASIN ALTERNATIVE HIGH

BASIN ELEMENTARY

BEAR LAKE HIGH

BEAR LAKE MIDDLE

BEAR LAKE ON-LINE LEARNING
BELLEVUE ELEMENTARY

BENNETT MOUNTAIN HIGH

BETTY KIEFER ELEMENTARY
BEUTLER MIDDLE

BICKEL ELEMENTARY

BINGHAM ACADEMY

BIRCH ELEMENTARY

BLACK CANYON ELEMENTARY

District/Charter
ID

281
91
33

340
59
58
58
58

331

321
25
151
61
495
560
381
482

93
492
383
111
215
272
271

421
401
72
33
33
33
61
193
272
202
411
485
139
148

Name

MOSCOW

IDAHO FALLS

BEAR LAKE COUNTY
LEWISTON

FIRTH

ABERDEEN
ABERDEEN
ABERDEEN
MINIDOKA COUNTY
BOISE

MADISON
POCATELLO

CASSIA COUNTY
BLAINE COUNTY
FORRESTER ACADEMY.
ALTURAS PREPARATORY ACADEMY
AMERICAN FALLS
AMERICAN HERITAGE CHARTER .
BOISE

BONNEVILLE

ANSER OF IDAHO.
ARBON ELEMENTARY
BUTTE COUNTY
FREMONT COUNTY
LAKELAND

COEUR D'ALENE
West Ada
MCCALL-DONNELLY
TETON COUNTY
BASIN

BEAR LAKE COUNTY
BEAR LAKE COUNTY
BEAR LAKE COUNTY
BLAINE COUNTY
MOUNTAIN HOME
LAKELAND

WEST SIDE

TWIN FALLS

IDAHO STEM ACADEMY.
VALLIVUE

GRACE



1265
1469
1294
381
34
714
1465
1466

57
56
1319
1238
735

201
771
1147
2518
801
741
180
179
80
81
779
59
708
820
65
440
60
841
193
788
120
812
1237
1090

1462
197
838
190

BLACK CANYON JR/SR HIGH
BLACK CANYON MIDDLE
Blackfoot Charter Community
BLACKFOOT HERITAGE SIXTH GRALI
BLACKFOOT HIGH

BLISS

BOISE ONLINE - ELEMENTARY
BOISE ONLINE - SECONDARY
BOISE SENIOR HIGH
BONNERS FERRY HIGH
BONNEVILLE HIGH
BONNEVILLE ONLINE
Bonneville Online Elementary
BORAH ELEMENTARY

BORAH SENIOR HIGH
BOUNDARY COUNTY MIDDLE
BOVILL ELEMENTARY

BRIDGE ACADEMY
BRIDGEWATER ELEMENTARY
BRUNEAU ELEMENTARY
BRYAN ELEMENTARY

BUHL HIGH

BUHL MIDDLE

BURLEY JUNIOR HIGH
BURLEY SENIOR HIGH
BURTON ELEMENTARY
BUTTE COUNTY MIDDLE/HIGH
BUTTE VIEW

CALDER

CALDWELL SENIOR HIGH
CAMAS COUNTY ELEM/JR HIGH
CAMAS COUNTY HIGH
CAMBRIDGE ELEMENTARY
CAMBRIDGE MIDDLE/HIGH
CAMELOT ELEMENTARY
CANFIELD MIDDLE

CANYON ELEMENTARY
CANYON RIDGE HIGH
CANYON SPRINGS HIGH
CAPITAL SENIOR HIGH
CARDINAL ACADEMY

CAREY PUBLIC

CASCADE ELEMENTARY
CASCADE JR/SR HIGH

221
93
477
55
55
234

101
93
93
93

271

101
288
411
93
365
271
412
412
151
151
321
111
221
394
132
121
121
432
432
340
271
391
411
132

566
61
422
422

EMMETT
BONNEVILLE
BLACKFOOT CHARTER COMMUNIT
BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT

BLISS

BOISE

BOISE

BOISE

BOUNDARY COUNTY
BONNEVILLE
BONNEVILLE
BONNEVILLE

COEUR D'ALENE
BOISE

BOUNDARY COUNTY
WHITEPINE

TWIN FALLS
BONNEVILLE
BRUNEAU-GRAND VIEW
COEUR D'ALENE
BUHL

BUHL

CASSIA COUNTY
CASSIA COUNTY
MADISON

BUTTE COUNTY
EMMETT

AVERY ELEMENTARY
CALDWELL

CAMAS COUNTY
CAMAS COUNTY
CAMBRIDGE
CAMBRIDGE
LEWISTON

COEUR D'ALENE
KELLOGG

TWIN FALLS
CALDWELL

BOISE

CARDINAL ACADEMY INCORPORAT
BLAINE COUNTY
CASCADE

CASCADE



990
185
481
523
444
787
15
597
505
447
781
9015
956
489
89
524
329
1347
338
356
85
49
362
1285
1283
404
431
1370
122
1470
326
638
1350
575
641
1478
1291
1437
348
17
887
1145
1496
795

CASSIA JR/SR HIGH

CASTLEFORD
CAVENDISH-TEAKEAN ELEMENTAR
CECIL D ANDRUS ELEMENTARY
CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY
CENTENNIAL ELEMENTARY
CENTENNIAL HIGH

CENTRAL ACADEMY HIGH
CENTRAL CANYON ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY

CENTRAL ELEMENTARY

CENTRAL HIGH

CENTURY HIGH

CHALLIS ELEMENTARY

CHALLIS JR/SR HIGH

CHAPARRAL ELEMENTARY

CHIEF JOSEPH OF THE ARTS
CHIEF TAHGEE ELEMENTARY ACAD
CHRISTINE DONNELL OF THE ART?
CHUBBUCK ELEMENTARY

CLARK COUNTY JR/SR HIGH
CLARK FORK JR/SR HIGH

CLAUDE A WILCOX ELEMENTARY
CLEARWATER VALLEY ELEMENTAR?
CLEARWATER VALLEY JR/SR
CLOVER CREEK HIGH
CLOVERDALE ELEMENTARY
COEUR D'ALENE CHARTER ACADEI
COEUR D'ALENE HIGH

COEUR D'ALENE VIRTUAL ACADMI
COLLISTER ELEMENTARY
COLUMBIA HIGH

COMPASS ACADEMY

COMPASS PUBLIC CHARTER
CONNOR ACADEMY
CORNERSTONE HIGH

COSSA ACADEMY

COTTONWOOD ELEMENTARY
COUNCIL ELEMENTARY

COUNCIL JR/SR HIGH

CRIMSON POINT ELEMENTARY
CROSSROADS MIDDLE

CTE PREP

CULDESAC

151
417
171

131
340

139
131
322
321
25
181
181

483

25
161
84
25
244
244
33
93
491
271
271

131
91
455
460
262
555
251
13
13

150
342

CASSIA COUNTY
CASTLEFORD
OROFINO

West Ada

NAMPA

LEWISTON

West Ada

West Ada

VALLIVUE

NAMPA
SUGAR-SALEM
MADISON
POCATELLO

CHALLIS

CHALLIS

West Ada

West Ada

CHIEF TAHGEE ELEMENTARY ACADI
West Ada
POCATELLO

CLARK COUNTY
LAKE PEND OREILLE
POCATELLO
MOUNTAIN VIEW
MOUNTAIN VIEW
BEAR LAKE COUNTY
BONNEVILLE

COEUR D'ALENE CHARTER ACADEN
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
BOISE

NAMPA

IDAHO FALLS
COMPASS PUBLIC CHARTER .
THE ACADEMY.
VALLEY
CANYON-OWYHEE SERVICE AGENC
JEFFERSON COUNTY
COUNCIL

COUNCIL

KUNA

West Ada

SODA SPRINGS
CULDESAC



665
1454
1449

739
1481

794

469

292

84

592

892

143

521
2519

382

39

988

422
1443

350

249

474

982

332

112

340

106

50

460

494

677

148
1109

353

416

525
1287
1048

101

224
1430

890

395

420

CYNTHIA MANN ELEMENTARY
D91 ONLINE ACADEMY - ELEMENT
D91 ONLINE ACADEMY - SECONDA
DALTON ELEMENTARY

DEAN GOODSELL ELEMENTARY
DEARY

DECLO ELEMENTARY

DECLO JR HIGH

DECLO SENIOR HIGH

DESERT SAGE ELEMENTARY
DESERT SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
DIETRICH

DISCOVERY ELEMENTARY
DISCOVERY ELEMENTARY
DONALD D STALKER ELEMENTARY
DONALD J HOBBS MIDDLE
DONNELLY ELEMENTARY

DORA ERICKSON ELEMENTARY
DORAL ACADEMY OF IDAHO
DOWNEY ELEMENTARY

DRIGGS ELEMENTARY
DWORSHAK ELEMENTARY

EAGLE ACADEMY

EAGLE ELEMENTARY of the ARTS
EAGLE HIGH

EAGLE HILLS ELEMENTARY

EAGLE MIDDLE

EAGLE ROCK MIDDLE

EAST CANYON ELEMENTARY

EAST ELEMENTARY

EAST JUNIOR HIGH

EAST MINICO MIDDLE

EAST VALLEY MIDDLE

EDAHOW ELEMENTARY
EDGEMONT GARDENS ELEMENTAI
ELIZA HART SPALDING STEM ACAL
ELK CITY

EMERSON HIGH

EMMETT HIGH

EMMETT MIDDLE

EMPOWER CONNECTIONS ACADEI
ENDEAVOR ELEMENTARY

Ernest Hemingway Steam

ETHEL BOYES ELEMENTARY

91
91
271

60
288
151
151
151

139
314

93
55
60
421
91
550
21
401
151

NN NNDN

139
193

331
131
25
91

244
91
221
221
457
131
61
91

BOISE

IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
COEUR D'ALENE
SHELLEY
WHITEPINE
CASSIA COUNTY
CASSIA COUNTY
CASSIA COUNTY
West Ada
VALLIVUE
DIETRICH

West Ada
BONNEVILLE
BLACKFOOT
SHELLEY
MCCALL-DONNELLY
IDAHO FALLS

DORAL ACADEMY OF IDAHO.

MARSH VALLEY
TETON COUNTY
CASSIA COUNTY
West Ada

West Ada

West Ada

West Ada

West Ada

IDAHO FALLS
VALLIVUE
MOUNTAIN HOME
BOISE

MINIDOKA COUNTY
NAMPA
POCATELLO
IDAHO FALLS
West Ada
MOUNTAIN VIEW
IDAHO FALLS
EMMETT
EMMETT

INSPIRE ACADEMICS.
NAMPA

BLAINE COUNTY
IDAHO FALLS



2 FAIRMONT JUNIOR HIGH 1 BOISE

432 FAIRVIEW ELEMENTARY 93 BONNEVILLE

576 FALCON RIDGE PUBLIC CHARTER 456 FALCON RIDGE PUBLIC CHARTER .
1272 FALLS CITY ACADEMY 261 JEROME

425 FALLS VALLEY ELEMENTARY 93 BONNEVILLE

403 FARMIN STIDWELL ELEMENTARY 84 LAKE PEND OREILLE
1446 FARNSWORTH MIDDLE 251 JEFFERSON COUNTY
1423 FERN-WATERS PUBLIC CHARTER 531 FERN-WATERS PUBLIC CHARTER .
514 FERNAN STEM ACADEMY 271 COEUR D'ALENE

831 FILER ELEMENTARY 413 FILER

181 FILER HIGH 413 FILER
1244 FILER INTERMEDIATE 413 FILER

196 FILER MIDDLE 413 FILER

38 FIRTH HIGH 59 FIRTH

155 FIRTH MIDDLE 59 FIRTH
1422 FORGE INTERNATIONAL 528 FORGE INTERNATIONAL,
1365 FORREST M BIRD CHARTER 487 SANDPOINT CHARTER .
387 FORT HALL ELEMENTARY 55 BLACKFOOT

667 FOX HOLLOW ELEMENTARY 91 IDAHO FALLS

675 FRANK CHURCH HIGH 1 BOISE
8844 FRANKLIN COUNTY HIGH 201 PRESTON

20 FRANKLIN MIDDLE 25 POCATELLO

850 FREMONT H TEED MIDDLE 3 KUNA

328 FRONTIER ELEMENTARY 2 West Ada

807 FRUITLAND ELEMENTARY 373 FRUITLAND

166 FRUITLAND HIGH 373 FRUITLAND

165 FRUITLAND MIDDLE 373 FRUITLAND
1332 FRUITLAND PREPARATORY ACADEI 373 FRUITLAND
1410 FUTURE PUBLIC 499 FUTURE PUBLIC .
2511 GALILEO MAGNET 2 West Ada

274 GARDEN VALLEY 71 GARDEN VALLEY

303 GARFIELD ELEMENTARY 1 BOISE

761 GARWOOD ELEMENTARY 272 LAKELAND

357 GATE CITY ELEMENTARY 25 POCATELLO
1409 GEM PREP: MERIDIAN 498 GEM PREP: MERIDIAN.
1442 GEM PREP: MERIDIAN NORTH 549 GEM PREP: MERIDIAN NORTH,
1463 GEM PREP: MERIDIAN SOUTH 571 GEM PREP: MERIDIAN SOUTH
1386 GEM PREP: NAMPA 796 GEM PREP: NAMPA,
1426 GEM PREP: ONLINE 534 GEM PREP: ONLINE
1376 GEM PREP: POCATELLO 496 GEM PREP: POCATELLO,
269 GENESEE 282 GENESEE

371 GEORGETOWN ELEMENTARY 33 BEAR LAKE COUNTY
492 GLENNS FERRY ELEMENTARY 192 GLENNS FERRY

92 GLENNS FERRY HIGH 192 GLENNS FERRY



241
711
103
102
674
245
802
1286
1284
354
450
1388
386
556
280
1456
396
729
834
620
987
751
827
723
308
413
21
1411
506
392
1264
290
1341
1343
2513
254
785
780
679
846
285
25
302
1383

GLENNS FERRY MIDDLE
GOODING ELEMENTARY
GOODING HIGH

GOODING MIDDLE

GRACE JORDAN ELEMENTARY
GRACE JR/SR HIGH

GRAND VIEW ELEMENTARY
GRANGEVILLE ELEM/MIDDLE
GRANGEVILLE HIGH
GREENACRES ELEMENTARY
GREENHURST ELEMENTARY
GREENSFERRY ELEMENTARY
GROVELAND ELEMENTARY
HACKER MIDDLE
HAGERMAN

HAGERMAN VIRTUAL
HAILEY ELEMENTARY
HAMER ELEMENTARY
HANSEN ELEMENTARY
HANSEN JR/SR HIGH
HAROLD B LEE ELEMENTARY
HARRISON ELEMENTARY
HARRISON ELEMENTARY
HARWOOD ELEMENTARY
HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY
HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY
HAWTHORNE MIDDLE
HAYDEN CANYON CHARTER
HAYDEN MEADOWS ELEMENTARY
HAZEL STUART ELEMENTARY
HEARTLAND HIGH

HENRYS FORK ELEMENTARY
HERITAGE ACADEMY
HERITAGE COMMUNITY CHARTER
HERITAGE MIDDLE

HEYBURN ELEMENTARY
HEYBURN ELEMENTARY
HIBBARD ELEMENTARY
HIDDEN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
HIGH DESERT

HIGHLAND

HIGHLAND HIGH
HIGHLANDS ELEMENTARY
HILLSDALE ELEMENTARY

192
231
231
231

148
365
244
244
25
131
273
55
193
233
233
61
253
415
415
202
274
411
251

91
25
508
271
60
421
215
479
481

41
331
321

312
305
25

GLENNS FERRY
GOODING
GOODING
GOODING

BOISE

GRACE
BRUNEAU-GRAND VIEW
MOUNTAIN VIEW
MOUNTAIN VIEW
POCATELLO

NAMPA

POST FALLS
BLACKFOOT
MOUNTAIN HOME
HAGERMAN
HAGERMAN

BLAINE COUNTY
WEST JEFFERSON
HANSEN

HANSEN

WEST SIDE
KOOTENAI

TWIN FALLS
JEFFERSON COUNTY
BOISE

IDAHO FALLS
POCATELLO

HAYDEN CANYON CHARTER .
COEUR D'ALENE
SHELLEY
MCCALL-DONNELLY
FREMONT COUNTY
HERITAGE ACADEMY.
HERITAGE COMMUNITY CHARTER .
West Ada
ST MARIES
MINIDOKA COUNTY
MADISON
BOISE
SHOSHONE
HIGHLAND
POCATELLO
BOISE

West Ada



428
307
808
200
832
803
160
260
401
510
516
256
278
466
438
345
296
824
388
577
183
1221
1303
54
1375
1480
411
1390
1217
1368
869
9006
596
355
1115
351
1302
578
427
213
22
1435
1417

HILLSIDE JUNIOR HIGH

HILLVIEW ELEMENTARY

HIREST ELEMENTARY

HIREST ELEMENTARY

HIREST HIGH

HOLLISTER ELEMENTARY
HOMEDALE ELEMENTARY
HOMEDALE HIGH

HOMEDALE MIDDLE

HOPE ELEMENTARY

HORIZON ELEMENTARY

HORIZON ELEMENTARY
HORSESHOE BEND ELEMENTARY
HORSESHOE BEND MIDDLE/SR HIC
HOWARD E THIRKILL PRIMARY
HOWE ELEMENTARY

HUBBARD ELEMENTARY

HUNTER ELEMENTARY

| B PERRINE ELEMENTARY

| TSTODDARD ELEMENTARY
IDAHO ARTS CHARTER

IDAHO CITY HIGH

IDAHO CONNECTS ONLINE

IDAHO CONNECTS ONLINE ALTERN
IDAHO FALLS SENIOR HIGH

IDAHO FINE ARTS ACADEMY
IDAHO FUTURE READY ACADEMY |
IDAHO HILL ELEMENTARY

IDAHO HOME LEARNING ACADEM
IDAHO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOG!
IDAHO TECHNICAL CAREER ACADE
IDAHO VIRTUAL ACADEMY
INDEPENDENCE ALTERNATIVE HIG
INDIAN CREEK ELEMENTARY
INDIAN HILLS ELEMENTARY

Initial Point High

INKOM ELEMENTARY

INSIGHT OF IDAHO

INSPIRE VIRTUAL CHARTER

IONA ELEMENTARY

IOWA ELEMENTARY

IRVING MIDDLE

ISLAND PARK CHARTER

iSucceed Academy

93

381
93
413
370
370
370
84

261
73
73

150

111

411
55
795
72
469
469
91

133
83
351
468
489
452
55

25

21
452
457

93
131

25
540
466

BOISE

BONNEVILLE

BOISE

AMERICAN FALLS
BONNEVILLE

FILER

HOMEDALE

HOMEDALE

HOMEDALE

LAKE PEND OREILLE

BOISE

JEROME

HORSESHOE BEND
HORSESHOE BEND

SODA SPRINGS

BUTTE COUNTY

KUNA

West Ada

TWIN FALLS

BLACKFOOT

IDAHO ARTS CHARTER .
BASIN

IDAHO VIRTUAL EDUCATION PARTN
IDAHO VIRTUAL EDUCATION PARTN
IDAHO FALLS

West Ada

WILDER

WEST BONNER COUNTY
ONEIDA COUNTY

IDAHO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
IDAHO COLLEGE AND CAREER REAI
IDAHO VIRTUAL ACADEMY.
BLACKFOOT

KUNA

POCATELLO

KUNA

MARSH VALLEY

IDAHO VIRTUAL ACADEMY.
INSPIRE ACADEMICS.
BONNEVILLE

NAMPA

POCATELLO

ISLAND PARK CHARTER .
ISUCCEED VIRTUAL HIGH .



654
753
849
317
365
725
731
1143
64
152
297
118
117
746
1395
343
758
768
232
231
171
170
132
773
230
225
833
182
512
325
1232
293
127
14
13
220
331
207
1045
647
123
124
121
752

iSUCCEED VIRTUAL HIGH

J RUSSELL ELEMENTARY
J.R. SIMPLOT ELEMENTARY
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
JEFFERSON HIGH
JEFFERSON MIDDLE
JENIFER MIDDLE

JEROME ACADEMY
JEROME HIGH

JEROME MIDDLE

JOHN BROWN ELEMENTARY
JOHN V EVANS ELEMENTARY
JOPLIN ELEMENTARY
JULIAETTA ELEMENTARY
KAMIAH ELEMENTARY
KAMIAH MIDDLE

KAMIAH SENIOR HIGH
KELLOGG HIGH

KELLOGG MIDDLE
KENDRICK JR/SR HIGH
KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

KENNETH J CARBERRY ELEMENTAF

KERSHAW INTERMEDIATE
KIMBERLY ELEMENTARY
KIMBERLY HIGH
KIMBERLY MIDDLE
KOELSCH ELEMENTARY
KOOTENAI BRIDGE ACADEMY
KOOTENAI ELEMENTARY
KOOTENAI JR/SR HIGH
KUNA HIGH

KUNA MIDDLE

LAKE CITY HIGH

LAKE HAZEL ELEMENTARY
LAKE HAZEL MIDDLE
LAKE PEND OREILLE HIGH
LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY
LAKELAND MIDDLE
LAKELAND SENIOR HIGH
LAKES MAGNET
LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY

466
281
381

25
251
261
251
132
340
261
261
261
272
151

283
304
304
304
391
391
283
321
221
322
414
414
414

470

131
272
272
271
44

ISUCCEED VIRTUAL HIGH .
MOSCOW
AMERICAN FALLS
BOISE

POCATELLO
JEFFERSON COUNTY
JEROME

JEFFERSON COUNTY
CALDWELL
LEWISTON

JEROME

JEROME

JEROME

LAKELAND

CASSIA COUNTY
West Ada
KENDRICK

KAMIAH

KAMIAH

KAMIAH

KELLOGG

KELLOGG

KENDRICK
MADISON

EMMETT
SUGAR-SALEM
KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY
KIMBERLY

BOISE

THE KOOTENAI BRIDGE ACADEMY.

LAKE PEND OREILLE
KOOTENAI

KUNA

KUNA

COEUR D'ALENE
West Ada

West Ada

LAKE PEND OREILLE
NAMPA

LAKELAND
LAKELAND

COEUR D'ALENE
PLUMMER-WORLEY



30
128
646
844
583
349
137

1340
754
206
368
235

76
153
587
316
449
775
829

1053
423
478
648
323
412
319

10
398

1391
490

90
145
250

1468
146
1066
798
618
156
301

19

18
799
157

LAKESIDE HIGH

LAKESIDE JR HIGH

LAKEVUE ELEMENTARY
LAPWAI ELEMENTARY
LAPWAI MIDDLE/HIGH

LAVA ELEMENTARY
LEADORE

LEGACY CHARTER

LENA WHITMORE ELEMENTARY
LES BOIS JUNIOR HIGH
LEWIS & CLARK ELEMENTARY
LEWIS & CLARK MIDDLE
LEWIS AND CLARK ELEMENTARY
LEWISTON HIGH

LIBERTY CHARTER

LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY
LINCOLN HIGH

LINDEN PARK ELEMENTARY
LINDY ROSS ELEMENTARY
LONE STAR MIDDLE
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY
LOWELL ELEMENTARY
LOWELL SCOTT MIDDLE
LOWMAN ELEMENTARY
LPOSD HOME ACADEMY
MACKAY ELEMENTARY
MACKAY JR/SR HIGH
MADISON JUNIOR HIGH
MADISON MIDDLE
MADISON ONLINE ELEMENTARY
MADISON SENIOR HIGH
MAGIC VALLEY HIGH
MALAD ELEMENTARY
MALAD MIDDLE

MALAD SENIOR HIGH
MAPLE GROVE ELEMENTARY
MARSH VALLEY HIGH
MARSH VALLEY MIDDLE
MARSING ELEMENTARY
MARSING HIGH

44
44
139
341
341
21
292
478
281

25

132
340
458

132
321
411
93
91
161
131

91

71
84
182
182
321
321
321
321
411
351
351
351

21

21
363
363

PLUMMER-WORLEY
PLUMMER-WORLEY
VALLIVUE

LAPWAI

LAPWAI

MARSH VALLEY
SOUTH LEMHI
LEGACY PUBLIC CHARTER .
MOSCOW

BOISE

POCATELLO

West Ada
CALDWELL
LEWISTON
LIBERTY CHARTER .
BOISE

CALDWELL
MADISON

TWIN FALLS
BONNEVILLE
IDAHO FALLS
CLARK COUNTY
NAMPA

BOISE

IDAHO FALLS
BOISE

West Ada

GARDEN VALLEY
LAKE PEND OREILLE
MACKAY

MACKAY
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON

TWIN FALLS
ONEIDA COUNTY
ONEIDA COUNTY
ONEIDA COUNTY
BOISE

MARSH VALLEY
MARSH VALLEY
MARSING
MARSING



530
341
456
161
189
789
337
791
342
455
70
1228
336
12
547
11
257
1168
500
68
67
453
286
724
1441
150
1495
324
1246
377
673
825
1436
813
130
129
434
1434
93
95
1250
470
322
352

MARSING MIDDLE

MARY MCPHERSON ELEMENTARY
MAXINE JOHNSON ELEMENTARY
MCCAIN MIDDLE
McCALL-DONNELLY HIGH
MCGHEE ELEMENTARY

McMiillan Elementary

MCSORLEY ELEMENTARY
MEADOWS VALLEY

MELBA ELEMENTARY

MELBA HIGH

MERIDIAN ACADEMY

MERIDIAN ELEMENTARY
MERIDIAN HIGH

MERIDIAN MEDICAL ARTS CHARTE
MERIDIAN MIDDLE

MERIDIAN TECHNICAL CHARTER H
MIDDLETON ACADEMY
MIDDLETON HEIGHTS ELEMENTAR
MIDDLETON HIGH

MIDDLETON MIDDLE

MIDDLETON MILL CREEK ELEMENT
MIDVALE

MIDWAY ELEMENTARY
MINI-CASSIA ONLINE LEARNING Al
MINICO SENIOR HIGH

MINIDOKA JUNIOR HIGH ALTERNA
MONROE ELEMENTARY
MONTICELLO MONTESSORI CHAR’
MORELAND ELEMENTARY
MORLEY NELSON ELEMENTARY
MORNINGSIDE ELEMENTARY
MOSAICS PUBLIC

MOSCOW CHARTER

MOSCOW HIGH

MOSCOW MIDDLE

MOUNT HALL ELEMENTARY
MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY
MOUNTAIN HOME JUNIOR HIGH
MOUNTAIN HOME SR HIGH
MOUNTAIN VALLEY ELEMENTARY
MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY
MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY
MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY

10

363

137
371
421
340

340
11
136
136

NNNNNDN

134
134
134
134
134
433
251
151
331
331

474
52

411
544
281
281
281
101
536
193
193
93
151

21

MARSING

West Ada

PARMA

PAYETTE
MCCALL-DONNELLY
LEWISTON

West Ada
LEWISTON
MEADOWS VALLEY
MELBA

MELBA

West Ada

West Ada

West Ada

West Ada

West Ada

West Ada
MIDDLETON
MIDDLETON
MIDDLETON
MIDDLETON
MIDDLETON
MIDVALE
JEFFERSON COUNTY
CASSIA COUNTY
MINIDOKA COUNTY
MINIDOKA COUNTY
BOISE

MONTICELLO MONTESSORI CHART

SNAKE RIVER

BOISE

TWIN FALLS
MOSAICS PUBLIC.
MOSCOW

MOSCOW

MOSCOW
BOUNDARY COUNTY
MCCALL COMMUNITY
MOUNTAIN HOME
MOUNTAIN HOME
BONNEVILLE

CASSIA COUNTY
BOISE

MARSH VALLEY



545
33
1104
1046
172
253
1344
1448
998
433
1141
2889
806
164
986
1084
272
495
100
464
77
1401
1342

1371
653
410

1396
520
234
473

82
497
710
790
515
479

88
313
527

1459

1234
612

1290

MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH
MOUNTAIN VIEW MIDDLE
MOUNTAINVIEW ALTERNATIVE HiI(
MT HARRISON HIGH

MULLAN S

MULLAN TRAIL ELEMENTARY
MURTAUGH S

NAMPA ONLINE VIRTUAL ACADEN
NAMPA SENIOR HIGH

NAPLES ELEMENTARY

NEW HORIZON HIGH

NEW HORIZON MAGNET

NEW PLYMOUTH ELEMENTARY
NEW PLYMOUTH HIGH

NEW PLYMOUTH MIDDLE

NEW VISION HIGH

NEZPERCE

NORTH ELEMENTARY

NORTH FREMONT JR/SR HIGH
NORTH GEM ELEMENTARY
NORTH GEM HIGH

NORTH GEM MIDDLE

NORTH IDAHO STEM CHARTER AC.
NORTH JUNIOR HIGH

NORTH STAR CHARTER

NORTH VALLEY ACADEMY
NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY
NORTHWEST EXPEDITION ACADEN
NOTUS ELEMENTARY

NOTUS JR/SR HIGH

OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

OAKLEY JR/SR HIGH

OAKWOOD ELEMENTARY

OLA ELEMENTARY

ORCHARDS ELEMENTARY
OREGON TRAIL ELEMENTARY
OROFINO ELEMENTARY
OROFINO HIGH

OWYHEE ELEMENTARY

OWYHEE ELEMENTARY

OWYHEE HIGH

PALOUSE PRAIRIE CHARTER
PARADISE CREEK REGIONAL HIGH
PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY

11

55
272
331
392
273
418
131
131
101

25
131
372
372
372
273
302
193
215
149
149
149
480

493
465
84
271
135
135
151
151
201
221
340
411
171
171

131

472
281

West Ada
BLACKFOOT
LAKELAND
MINIDOKA COUNTY
MULLAN

POST FALLS
MURTAUGH

NAMPA

NAMPA

BOUNDARY COUNTY
POCATELLO

NAMPA

NEW PLYMOUTH
NEW PLYMOUTH
NEW PLYMOUTH
POST FALLS
NEZPERCE
MOUNTAIN HOME
FREMONT COUNTY
NORTH GEM

NORTH GEM

NORTH GEM

NORTH IDAHO STEM CHARTER AC/
BOISE

NORTH STAR CHARTER .
NORTH VALLEY ACADEMY.
LAKE PEND OREILLE
COEUR D'ALENE
NOTUS

NOTUS

CASSIA COUNTY
CASSIA COUNTY
PRESTON

EMMETT

LEWISTON

TWIN FALLS
OROFINO

OROFINO

BOISE

NAMPA

West Ada

PALOUSE PRAIRIE EDUCATIONAL O
MOSCOW

West Ada



372
840
215
700
72
282
1398
594
783
162
236
508
1249
1412
482
283
239
310
1381
1444
811
507
499
839
800
1438
623
24
504
748
830
126
125
762
135
491
722
111
736
1482
1453
96
291
406

PARIS ELEMENTARY

PARK INTERMEDIATE

PARK RIDGE ELEMENTARY
PARKER-EGIN ELEMENTARY
PARMA HIGH

PARMA MIDDLE

PATHWAYS IN EDUCATION: NAMP/
PATHWAYS MIDDLE

PAUL ELEMENTARY

PAYETTE HIGH

PAYETTE LAKES MIDDLE
PAYETTE PRIMARY

PAYETTE RIVER TECHNICAL ACADE
PEACE VALLEY CHARTER

PECK ELEMENTARY

PEPPER RIDGE ELEMENTARY
PEREGRINE ELEMENTARY
PIERCE PARK ELEMENTARY
PILLAR FALLS ELEMENTARY
PINECREST ACADEMY OF IDAHO
PINEHURST ELEMENTARY
PIONEER OF THE ARTS
PIONEER ELEMENTARY
PIONEER PRIMARY

PLEASANT VALLEY ELEM/JR HIGH
PLEASANT VIEW ELEMENTARY
POCATELLO COMMUNITY CHARTE
POCATELLO HIGH

PONDEROSA ELEMENTARY
PONDEROSA ELEMENTARY
POPPLEWELL ELEMENTARY
POST FALLS HIGH

POST FALLS MIDDLE

POTLATCH ELEMENTARY
POTLATCH JR/SR HIGH

PRAIRIE ELEM/JR HIGH

PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY

PRAIRIE JR/SR HIGH

PRAIRIE VIEW ELEMENTARY
PRAXIUM MASTERY ACADEMY
PRESIDIO HIGH

PRESTON HIGH

PRESTON JR HIGH

PRIEST LAKE ELEMENTARY

12

33
431
131
215
137
137
497

331
371
421
371
221
511
171

411
553
391

201
431
364

494
25

273
412
273
273
285
285
191
242
242
273
93
371
201
201
83

BEAR LAKE COUNTY
WEISER

NAMPA

FREMONT COUNTY
PARMA

PARMA

PATHWAYS IN EDUCATION - NAMP/
West Ada

MINIDOKA COUNTY
PAYETTE
MCCALL-DONNELLY
PAYETTE

EMMETT

PEACE VALLEY CHARTER .
OROFINO

West Ada

West Ada

BOISE

TWIN FALLS

PINECREST ACADEMY OF IDAHO.
KELLOGG

West Ada

PRESTON

WEISER

PLEASANT VALLEY ELEMENTARY
West Ada

THE POCATELLO COMMUNITY CHA
POCATELLO

West Ada

POST FALLS

BUHL

POST FALLS

POST FALLS

POTLATCH

POTLATCH

PRAIRIE ELEMENTARY
COTTONWOOD
COTTONWOOD

POST FALLS

BONNEVILLE

PAYETTE

PRESTON

PRESTON

WEST BONNER COUNTY



407
44
48

1413

593

546

471
83

738

528

595

1235
1236
1387
870
871
1399
144
384
1380
114
1358
1280
1255

158

229

228

1461

268

240

242

376

509

1251
176
726

1382

378

169

898

219

574

309

529

PRIEST RIVER ELEMENTARY
PRIEST RIVER JR HIGH

PRIEST RIVER LAMANNA HIGH
PROJECT IMPACT STEM ACADEMY
PROSPECT ELEMENTARY

PURPLE SAGE ELEMENTARY

RAFT RIVER ELEMENTARY

RAFT RIVER JR/SR HIGH

RAMSEY MAGNET OF SCIENCE
REAGAN ELEMENTARY

REED ELEMENTARY

RENAISSANCE HIGH

RENDEZVOUS UPPER ELEMENTARY
RICHARD MCKENNA CHARTER - M
RICHARD MCKENNA CHARTER - O
RICHARD MCKENNA CHARTER - O
RICHARD MCKENNA CHARTER - O
RICHFIELD

RIDGE CREST ELEMENTARY
RIDGEVUE HIGH

RIGBY HIGH

Rigby Middle

RIGGINS ELEMENTARY

RIMROCK ELEMENTARY

RIMROCK JR/SR HIGH

RIRIE ELEMENTARY

RIRIE JR/SR HIGH

RISE CHARTER

RIVER CITY MIDDLE

RIVER VALLEY ELEMENTARY
RIVERGLEN JR HIGH

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY
RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY
RIVERVIEW ELEMENTARY

ROBERT STUART MIDDLE
ROBERTS ELEMENTARY

ROCK CREEK ELEMENTARY
ROCKFORD ELEMENTARY
ROCKLAND PUBLIC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH

ROCKY MOUNTAIN MIDDLE
ROLLING HILLS PUBLIC CHARTER
ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY
ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY

13

83

83

83
513

134
151
151
271
131

401
453
453
453
453
316
55
139
251
251
243
93
365
252
252
414
273

52

60
411
251
411

52
382

93
454

131

WEST BONNER COUNTY
WEST BONNER COUNTY
WEST BONNER COUNTY
PROJECT IMPACT STEM ACADEMY.
West Ada

MIDDLETON

CASSIA COUNTY

CASSIA COUNTY

COEUR D'ALENE
NAMPA

KUNA

West Ada

TETON COUNTY

IDAHO VIRTUAL HIGH .
IDAHO VIRTUAL HIGH .
IDAHO VIRTUAL HIGH .
IDAHO VIRTUAL HIGH .
RICHFIELD

BLACKFOOT

VALLIVUE

JEFFERSON COUNTY
JEFFERSON COUNTY
SALMON RIVER
BONNEVILLE
BRUNEAU-GRAND VIEW
RIRIE

RIRIE

KIMBERLY

POST FALLS

West Ada

BOISE

SNAKE RIVER

BOISE

SHELLEY

TWIN FALLS

JEFFERSON COUNTY
TWIN FALLS

SNAKE RIVER
ROCKLAND

West Ada

BONNEVILLE

ROLLING HILLS PUBLIC CHARTER .
BOISE

NAMPA



635
358
845
457
151
1248
582
402
136
764
1281
55
202
47
826
284
749
526
251
288
35
214
770
295
294
899
1102
173
330
1308
53
994
1397
217
996
32
31
380
1451
1498
1484
79
742
1225

ROSS ELEMENTARY

RULON M ELLIS ELEMENTARY
RUPERT ELEMENTARY
SACAJAWEA ELEMENTARY
SACAJAWEA MIDDLE

SAGE INTERNATIONAL OF BOISE
SAGE VALLEY MIDDLE

SAGLE ELEMENTARY

SALMON JR/SR HIGH

SALMON PIONEER PRIMARY
SALMON RIVER JR/SR HIGH
SANDCREEK MIDDLE
SANDPOINT HIGH
SANDPOINT MIDDLE
SAWTOOTH ELEMENTARY
SAWTOOTH MIDDLE

SELTICE ELEMENTARY

SEVEN OAKS ELEMENTARY
SHADOW BUTTE ELEMENTARY
SHADOW HILLS ELEMENTARY
SHELLEY SENIOR HIGH
SHERMAN ELEMENTARY
SHOSHONE ELEMENTARY
SHOSHONE HIGH

SHOSHONE MIDDLE

SIENA ELEMENTARY

SILVER CREEK HIGH

SILVER HILLS ELEMENTARY
SILVER SAGE ELEMENTARY
SILVER TRAIL ELEMENTARY
SKYLINE SENIOR HIGH
SKYVIEW HIGH

SKYWAY ELEMENTARY
SKYWAY ELEMENTARY

SNAKE RIVER ELEMENTARY
SNAKE RIVER HIGH

SNAKE RIVER JR HIGH

SNAKE RIVER MIDDLE

SNAKE RIVER ONLINE

SNAKE RIVER OPPORTUNITIES ALT
SNAKE RIVER OPPORTUNITIES HIG
SODA SPRINGS HIGH
SORENSEN MAGNET OF THE ARTS
SOUTH FORK ELEMENTARY

14

25
331
132
340
475
139

84
201
201
243

93

84

84
411

273

221

60
131
312
312
312

61
393

91
131
139
271
131

52

52

52

52

52

52
150
271
321

KUNA

POCATELLO
MINIDOKA COUNTY
CALDWELL
LEWISTON

THE SAGE INTERNATIONAL OF BOI
VALLIVUE

LAKE PEND OREILLE
SALMON

SALMON

SALMON RIVER
BONNEVILLE

LAKE PEND OREILLE
LAKE PEND OREILLE
TWIN FALLS

West Ada

POST FALLS

West Ada

EMMETT

BOISE

SHELLEY

NAMPA
SHOSHONE
SHOSHONE
SHOSHONE

West Ada

BLAINE COUNTY
WALLACE

West Ada

KUNA

IDAHO FALLS
NAMPA

VALLIVUE

COEUR D'ALENE
NAMPA

SNAKE RIVER
SNAKE RIVER
SNAKE RIVER
SNAKE RIVER
SNAKE RIVER
SNAKE RIVER

SODA SPRINGS
COEUR D'ALENE
MADISON



1110
99
98

1393

62
405
745

29

28
486
334

1406
502
797
1408
147
226
1483
333
2516
1360
1464
668
391
1439
424
707
361
281
1367
321
1034
642
199
1357
414
366
765
728
703
175
195
822

South Fork Elementary
SOUTH FREMONT HIGH
SOUTH FREMONT JR HIGH
SOUTH HILLS MIDDLE
SOUTH JUNIOR HIGH
SOUTH MIDDLE

SOUTHSIDE ELEMENTARY
SPIRIT LAKE ELEMENTARY
ST MARIES HIGH

ST MARIES MIDDLE

STANLEY ELEM/JR HIGH
STAR ELEMENTARY

STAR MIDDLE

STEPHENSEN ELEMENTARY
STONE ELEMENTARY
STRICKER ELEMENTARY
SUGAR-SALEM HIGH
SUGAR-SALEM JUNIOR HIGH
SUGAR-SALEM ONLINE
SUMMERWIND STEM ACADEMY
SUMMIT ELEMENTARY
SUMMIT HILLS ELEMENTARY
SUMMITVUE MIDDLE
SUNNYSIDE ELEMENTARY
SUNRISE ELEMENTARY
SWAN FALLS HIGH

SWAN VALLEY ELEMENTARY
SWEET MONTOUR ELEMENTARY
SYRINGA ELEMENTARY
SYRINGA MIDDLE

SYRINGA MOUNTAIN CHARTER
TAFT ELEMENTARY
TAMMANY HIGH

TAYLORS CROSSING CHARTER
TAYLORVIEW MIDDLE
TECHNICAL CAREERS HIGH
TEMPLE VIEW ELEMENTARY
TENDQY ELEMENTARY
TENDOQY ELEMENTARY
TERRETON ELEMENTARY
TETON ELEMENTARY

TETON HIGH

TETON MIDDLE

TETONIA ELEMENTARY

15

251
215
215
411

131
84
272
41
41
181

193
351
414
322
322
322

261
93
139
91
60

92
221
25
132
488

340
461
91
93
91
25
292
253
215
401
401
401

JEFFERSON COUNTY
FREMONT COUNTY
FREMONT COUNTY
TWIN FALLS

BOISE

NAMPA

LAKE PEND OREILLE
LAKELAND

ST MARIES

ST MARIES

CHALLIS

West Ada

West Ada
MOUNTAIN HOME
ONEIDA COUNTY
KIMBERLY
SUGAR-SALEM
SUGAR-SALEM
SUGAR-SALEM
West Ada

JEROME
BONNEVILLE
VALLIVUE

IDAHO FALLS
SHELLEY

KUNA

SWAN VALLEY ELEMENTARY
EMMETT
POCATELLO
CALDWELL
SYRINGA MOUNTAIN .
BOISE

LEWISTON
TAYLOR'S CROSSING PUBLIC CHART
IDAHO FALLS
BONNEVILLE
IDAHO FALLS
POCATELLO

SOUTH LEMHI
WEST JEFFERSON
FREMONT COUNTY
TETON COUNTY
TETON COUNTY
TETON COUNTY



419
559
835
1415
501
1494
78
585
586
2520
87
243
287
1424
1445
766
772
178
1402
891
360
429
1154
1366
374
335
119
874
320
437
9017
74
985
451
1037
177
823
868
1384
1339
1374
888
1403
174

THERESA BUNKER ELEMENTARY
THOMAS JEFFERSON CHARTER
THREE CREEK ELEM/JR HIGH
THUNDER RIDGE HIGH
TIEBREAKER ELEMENTARY
TIGER LEARN PROGRAM
TIGERT MIDDLE

TIMBERLAKE MIDDLE
TIMBERLAKE SENIOR HIGH
TIMBERLINE ELEMENTARY
TIMBERLINE HIGH

TIMBERLINE HIGH

TRAIL WIND ELEMENTARY
TREASURE VALLEY CLASSICAL ACA|
TREATY ROCK ELEMENTARY
TROY ELEMENTARY

TROY JR/SR HIGH

TWIN FALLS HIGH

TWIN FALLS VIRTUAL HOUSE
TWIN LAKES ELEMENTARY
TYHEE ELEMENTARY

UCON ELEMENTARY

UNION HIGH

UPPER CARMEN PUBLIC CHARTER
UPRIVER ELEMENTARY

USTICK ELEMENTARY

VALLEY

VALLEY VIEW ALTERNATIVE HIGH
VALLEY VIEW ELEMENTARY
VALLEY VIEW ELEMENTARY
VALLIVUE ACADEMY

VALLIVUE HIGH

VALLIVUE MIDDLE

VAN BUREN ELEMENTARY
VENTURE HIGH

VERA C O'LEARY MIDDLE
VICTOR ELEMENTARY

VICTORY CHARTER

VICTORY MIDDLE

VILLAGE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY
VIRTUAL HOUSE

VISION CHARTER

WAKAPA ACADEMY

WALLACE JR/SR HIGH

16

91
559
416

93

93
193
150
272
272
171
171

532
273
287
287
411
411
272
25
93
131
486
41

262
322

101
139
139
139
132
271
411
401
451

473

463

412
393

IDAHO FALLS

THOMAS JEFFERSON CHARTER .
THREE CREEK ELEMENTARY
BONNEVILLE
BONNEVILLE
MOUNTAIN HOME
SODA SPRINGS
LAKELAND

LAKELAND

OROFINO

OROFINO

BOISE

BOISE

TREASURE VALLEY CLASSICAL ACAL
POST FALLS

TROY

TROY

TWIN FALLS

TWIN FALLS

LAKELAND

POCATELLO
BONNEVILLE

NAMPA

UPPER CARMEN PUBLIC CHARTER .
ST MARIES

West Ada

VALLEY

SUGAR-SALEM

BOISE

BOUNDARY COUNTY
VALLIVUE

VALLIVUE

VALLIVUE

CALDWELL

COEUR D'ALENE

TWIN FALLS

TETON COUNTY
VICTORY CHARTER .
West Ada

THE VILLAGE CHARTER .
West Ada

VISION CHARTER .
BUHL

WALLACE



385
305
359
408
448
793
192
191
712
209
104
461
493
115
1315
676
61
149
755
2517
227
421
805
2514
216
666
792
306
327
452
233
1389
167
581
1356
289
743
42
984
637
246
2512

WAPELLO ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
WEBSTER ELEMENTARY
WEISER HIGH

WEISER MIDDLE

WENDELL ELEMENTARY
WENDELL HIGH

WENDELL MIDDLE

WEST CANYON ELEMENTARY
WEST ELEMENTARY

WEST JEFFERSON HIGH
WEST JEFFERSON MIDDLE
WEST JUNIOR HIGH

WEST MIDDLE

WEST MINICO MIDDLE
WEST PARK ELEMENTARY
WEST RIDGE ELEMENTARY
WEST SIDE SENIOR HIGH
WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY
WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY
WHITE PINE CHARTER
WHITE PINE ELEMENTARY
WHITE PINE ELEMENTARY
WHITMAN ELEMENTARY
WHITNEY ELEMENTARY
WHITTIER ELEMENTARY
WILDER ELEMENTARY
WILDER HIGH

WILDER MIDDLE

WILLIAM THOMAS MIDDLE
WILLOW CREEK ELEMENTARY
WILLOW CREEK ELEMENTARY
WILSON ELEMENTARY
WINTON ELEMENTARY
WOOD RIVER HIGH

WOOD RIVER MIDDLE
WOODLAND HILLS ELEMENTARY
WOODLAND MIDDLE
XAVIER CHARTER

17

55

25
84
132
340
431
431
232
232
232
139
193
253
253

131
331
281
273
202
91
371
464
151

340

133
133
133
381
131

132
271
61
61
93
271
462

BLACKFOOT

BOISE

POCATELLO

LAKE PEND OREILLE
CALDWELL
LEWISTON

WEISER

WEISER

WENDELL
WENDELL
WENDELL
VALLIVUE
MOUNTAIN HOME
WEST JEFFERSON
WEST JEFFERSON
BOISE

NAMPA
MINIDOKA COUNTY
MOSCOW

POST FALLS

WEST SIDE

IDAHO FALLS
PAYETTE

WHITE PINE CHARTER .
CASSIA COUNTY
BOISE

LEWISTON

BOISE

BOISE

WILDER

WILDER

WILDER
AMERICAN FALLS
NAMPA

West Ada
CALDWELL
COEUR D'ALENE
BLAINE COUNTY
BLAINE COUNTY
BONNEVILLE
COEUR D'ALENE
XAVIER CHARTER .



% Chronic
Absenteeism

16
35.2
11.5
nsize

9.2
23.8
19.1

20
<3%

14
24.9
<1%

<24%
16.5
20.5
33.6
4.2
9.3
26.3
13.6
28.7
<28%
15.9
20.7
15.3
13.2
15.4
21.7

31
28.9
10.9
10.4
<3%

28

>53%
9.3
10.3
16.9
44.1
24.1
<11%

18



35.8
17.7
28.8
17.6
20.1
<5%
43.2
534
20.7
26.3
20.4
12.5
15.9
26.5
22.5
28.9
13
>55%
17.2
17.6
22.3
11.7
13.1
23.8
14.4
21.7
<12%
24.7
<30%
27.7
<6%
<9%
20.7
134
8.1
21.1
20
15.5
80.2
23.9
83.3
21.8
14.6
23.5

19



49.6
8.7
nsize
17.7
24.6
11.9
21.1
75
28.3
30.1
10.9
<6%
<1%
17.6
<21%
17.4
19.5
<6%
13.3
<2%
<10%
32.8
<2%
<27%
22
nsize
19.3

15
37.9
11.3
19.7

23

4.3

7.1
nsize
35.2

19

86
17.8

17
32.8
33.3
14.2

20



21.9
<34%
<18%

11.5

29.6

16.1
10.2
5.5
23.5
22.3
16.2
13.8
16.8
28.2
3.2
33.5
28.2
17.5
8.7
40.8
8.9
<4%
15.1
15.1
16.2
15.2
13.8
29.1
30.9
13.7
<2%
28.7
<3%
14.2
12.3
nsize
60
24.9
194
68.6
20.9
25.7
18.4

21



314

15.9

4.7

<42%

22

<2%

8.2

<9%

23

17.7

11.4

17.7

17.6

10.1

15.1

<2%

33.5

333

24.4

78.1

<31%

<1%

22.6

154

16.8

8.9

19.6

70

19.7

13

<33%

25.8

15.2

<2%

10.9

8.5

19.9

11.5

3.9

12.6

17.3

11

22.3

8.7

22



24.5
<2%
<2%
<2%
31.6
<3%
25
14.9
28.5
<2%
27.6
15.1
24
26.2
<15%
<28%
20.7
<26%
12.2
6.3
17.5
<7%
25.5
21.7
24.2
25.6
<1%
3.4
11.6
16.3
27.8
19.3
4.6
26.3
17.3
21.1
<2%
24.8
15.6
16.7
13.3
0.6
17
18.4

23



23
22.4
24.1
<2%
12.6
45.3
22.1
24.1
17.6
<6%
39.7
21.3
27.5

37
17.4
nsize
19.9
11.3
27.6

20
19.5
32.5
<5%
<3%
17.2
15.2

38
22.4
<1%
17.1
<5%
<1%
21.3
23.5
<2%
43.1
11.9
<3%
19.3
15.9
33.7
<1%
nsize
57.2

24



12.9
21.3
<2%
25.9
<2%
21.5
17.3
55.4
36.4
21.6
nsize
19.2
18
11.9
15.3
18.9
15
15.1
31.7
22
26.6
30.7
10.5
20.2
13.9
15.6
17.9
12.5
20.8
36.5
<2%
<2%
<6%
8.6
24.6
28.6
16.2
22.9
68
17.5
18
11
38.7
53.2

25



51.3
50
23.9
33.9
44.4
19.4
<20%
4.6
12.1
12.4
<2%
20.2
27.7
20.2
<2%
18.7
30.9
24.9
21.3
62.9
23.8
<12%
29
13.8
18.8
23.8
14.6
nsize
<8%
23.7
26.3
9.4
14.8
nsize
3.2
62.9
15.6
21.5
13.8
23.9
21.4
16.2
28.6
11.9

26



19
16.2
10.5
28.4

7.7
20.3
21.5

<11%
14.4
13.6
10.7

65.5

24.7

23.1
<4%

26.1
<4%
<3%
<2%
<1%
<1%
<1%
16.5
17.9

<30%
<1%

<15%
19.4
34.2

19
33.5
20.2
18.6
27.7
26.6

28
26.2
39.5
30.8
30.2
20.4
20.7
19.9
13.2

27



22
23.9
29.2
<5%
25.6
20.4
<2%

<11%
23.8
18.8

3.9
23.8
14.5
12.9
19.2
41.2
13.5
33.7
16.4

<12%
<15%
<24%

4.9
17.7
11.3
29.6
<4%
23.2
17.3
11.8
15.7
11.2
13.6
27.3
17.6
20.3
18.5
28.7
33.3
22.2
15.3

42.9
13.7

28



8.5
18
19.2
<7%
11.1
14.2
<3%
19.7
<2%
9.4
22.6
20.5
28.7
32.9
<22%
17.1
19.5
23.1
15.2
>97%
32.6
10.5
13.1
22.7
nsize
13.5
10.5
0.5
22
24.9
18.8
19.1
25.9
14.8
13.2
nsize
5.6
5.3
15.1
7.8
62.5
<1%
14.9
30.6

29



25.1
25.6
30.5
30.2
12.7
<2%
23.6
19.5
16.4
25
16.8
6.8
15.8
<23%
<5%
<4%
<14%
25.3
19.4
21.9
11.6
10.7
36.5
13.2
15
15.4
10.6
22.6
26.4
21.9
21.9
17
18.1
10.9
29.1
20
12.9
<19%
6.9
19.8
18.8
<3%
15.5
22

30



21.3
<2%
<1%
25.1
17.2
<1%
21.4
<3%
30
32.7
33.9
22.3
26.4
15.4
16.1
16.3
25.8
19.7
24.1
24.3
7.3
37.3
18
14
18.3
14.9
64.7
15
27
14.1
16.9
20.3
29.8
18.8
33.6
11.1
22.7
18.8
<1%
<23%
<8%
5.4
12.5
16.2

31



15.3
15.7
16.4
35.2
22.7
30.1
<4%
19.6
21.5
21.6
nsize
23.6
18
18.8
<27%
16.2
5.6
9.1
<2%
14.6
17.7
18
26.3
13.3
13.6
6.1
<13%
19
<2%
28.2
<7%
28.5
44.8
8.2
21.4
16.7
17.8
<3%
nsize
3.7
<11%
23.3
33
27.5

32



26
2.5
nsize
10.7
22.2
nsize

22.4
11.7
34.9
20
18.3
18.9
9.3
24.4
18.4
10.8
7.5
<7%
13.7
<2%
19.4
<4%
<11%
26.1
25.9
<2%
<40%
28.8
18.4
33.6
19.1
18.8
27.5
55.2
19.1
24.6
1.1
16.1
22.7
20.7
10.5
29.7
15.4

33



14
18.6
<3%
<2%
37.2
18.3
23.8
24.2
16.6

9.4
17.7
19.7
29.9
10.5
<7%
20.8
339
<2%
28.6
22.7

3.6
14.4
14.6
17.7
15.9
17.5
20.2
27.7

30
41.6
62.9
41.5
14.4
21.5
17.5
22.5
22.5
24.6
27.3

9.7
27.3
12.3

34



